
Jersey 
Triathlon 
Club 
Events 
Calendar 
for 2016

Race Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Date Sun 3 Jan 16 Sun TBC Jan/Feb 

16

Sun 7 Feb 16 Sun 21 Feb 16 Sun 13 Mar 16 Sun 17 Apr 16 TBC May? 16 Sun 5 Jun 16 Sun 19 Jun 16 Sun 10 Jul 16 Thu 4 Aug 16 Thu 11 Aug 16 Sun 14 Aug 16 Thu 18 Aug 16 Thu 25 Aug 16 Sun 25 Sep 16 Sun 30 Oct 16

Event Intro/2UP 

Duathlon

Off Road 

Duathlon

Duathlon Duathlon Duathlon 2UP Duathlon Ladies Try a Tri Triathlon Aquathlon Triathlon Aquathlon Aquathlon Triathlon Aquathlon Aquathlon Triathlon 2UP Duathlon

Location La Pulente Mont Rossignol Queen's Valley St Catherine's Durrell Wildlife 

Park 

Corbiere TBC Gorey TBC Jardin de la 

Mare

Ouisane Bouley Bay St Catherine's Ouisane St Catherine's Le Braye Grosnez

Registration 07:45:00 TBC 07:00:00 07:00:00 07:00:00 06:30:00 TBC 06:30:00 TBC TBC 17:45:00 17:45:00 06:30:00 17:45:00 17:45:00 06:45:00 TBC

Start 08:15:00 TBC 07:30:00 07:30:00 07:30:00 07:00:00 TBC 07:00:00 TBC TBC 18:30:00 18:30:00 07:00:00 18:30:00 18:30:00 07:30:00 TBC

Organiser Tom Perchard Colin Hidrio Mike Osbourne Gus Fraser Alex Forster TBC Truusje Gamlin R & P Worth John Small 3D + JTC V Robinson V Robinson TBC V Robinson V Robinson Lisa Porter S and D 

RoderickMarshals 4 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 6 50 2 2 9 2 2 8 8

1 Louise Bracken 

Smith

Jemma Jelly Doug Gorman Andy Hicklin Claire Kybett Ailsa Main Doug Gorman Phil Ahier Sarah Corcoran Stephen Hill Katie Silva Phil Ahier Dan Halksworth Eleanor 

Blampied

Antoinette 

Clarke

Louise Bracken 

Smith

2 Nathan 

Woodland

Demri Mitchell Sara Chapman Sara Chapman Richard Sellors Minky Charlton Penny 

Francisco

Dan Halksworth Stephen 

Hargreaves

Minky Charlton Sam Lee Paul Corcoran Tim Rogers David Cochrane Rachael Smith Jemma Jelley

3 Ailsa Main Penny 

Francisco

Doug Smith Matt 

Thomasson

Louise (for 

David) Bailey

Eleanor 

Blampied

Tim Ridgeway Demri Mitchel David Hart John Legge Michael 

McGinney

Stephen Hill

4 Marc Burton Antoinette 

Clarke

Matt 

Thomasson

Richard Sellors Mark Syvret David Cochrane Pepijn van 

Overeem

Louise 

Woodland

James Goode Victor Sindean Christopher 

Gedrych

Chris Stephens

5 Claire Kybett Mark Syvret Billie Cave Chris Gedrych John Coote Nick Gorrod Nick Thorne Jodi Fowler Jill Stocke Matt Gambles James Goode

6 Tim Ridgeway Raymo Frewen Louise (for 

David) Bailey

Raymo Frewen John Duquemin Michael 

McGinney

Oliver Turner Rory  Johnson Marc Burton Paul Eastwood Jodi Fowler

7 Pepijn van 

Overeem

Scott Dupoy Jonathan 

Flanagan

Nick Saunders Paul Eastwood Barclay Harvey Sarah Mutimer Scott Dupoy John Coote Katie Silva

8 Billie Cave Barclay Harvey Nick Jewer Richard Le 

Liard

Matt Gambles Tim Rogers Rachael Smith Nick Jewer Louise 

Woodland

Oliver Turner

9 Nick Gorrod Richard Le 

Liard

1


